                   BCT2014
0.7uA Low Power, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.7
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       1
BCT2014
0.7uA Low Power, Low Dropout Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

APPLICATIONS
Cellular Telephones
Cordless Telephones
PCMCIA Cards
Modems
MP3 Player
Hand-Held Instruments
Portable/Battery-Powered Equipment
                   BCT2014
0.7uA Low Power, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.7
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2014EUK15-TR 1.5  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EUK18-TR 1.8  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H8XX 3000
BCT2014EUK30-TR 3.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H0XX 3000
BCT2014EUK33-TR 3.3  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H3XX 3000
BCT2014EUK42-TR 4.2  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H2XX 3000
BCT2014EUK45-TR 4.5  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EUK50-TR 5.0  SOT23-5 -40°C to +85°C H0
—
XX 3000
BCT2014EUR15-TR 1.5  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EUR18-TR 1.8  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H8XX 3000
BCT2014EUR30-TR 3.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H0XX 3000
BCT2014EUR33-TR 3.3  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H3XX 3000
BCT2014EUR42-TR 4.2  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H2XX 3000
BCT2014EUR45-TR 4.5  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EUR50-TR 5.0  SOT23-3 -40°C to +85°C H0
—
XX 3000
BCT2014EXK15-TR 1.5  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EXK18-TR 1.8  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H8XX 3000
BCT2014EXK30-TR 3.0  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H0XX 3000
BCT2014EXK33-TR 3.3  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H3XX 3000
BCT2014EXK42-TR 4.2  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H2XX 3000
BCT2014EXK45-TR 4.5  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H5XX 3000
BCT2014EXK50-TR 5.0  SC70-5 -40°C to +85°C H0
—
XX 3000
BCT2014ELS15-TR 1.5  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H5X 10000
BCT2014ELS18-TR 1.8  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H8X 10000
BCT2014ELS30-TR 3.0  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H0X 10000
BCT2014ELS33-TR 3.3  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H3X 10000
BCT2014ELS42-TR 4.2  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H2X 10000
BCT2014ELS45-TR 4.5  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H5X 10000
BCT2014ELS50-TR 5.0  UTDFN1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C H0
—
X 10000
                   BCT2014
0.7uA Low Power, Low Dropout,
Linear Regulators
REV1.7
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD       3
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2014EJR15-TR 1.5 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
15XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR18-TR 1.8 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
18XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR30-TR 3.0 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
30XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR33-TR 3.3 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
33XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR42-TR 4.2 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
42XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR45-TR 4.5 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
45XXX
3000
BCT2014EJR50-TR 5.0 SOT89-3 -40°C to +85°C
2014
50XXX
3000
Note: